
Classe Padrão RETC 
04/05/2015 Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 388 4% 396 8 8
11 489 5% 494 5 13
10 486 5% 494 8 21
9 489 5% 494 5 26
8 588 6% 593 5 31
7 590 6% 593 3 34
6 688 7% 692 4 38
5 790 8% 791 1 39
4 786 8% 791 5 44
3 1179 12% 1186 7 51
2 1353 14% 1384 31 82
1 8 20% 1977

7834 100% 9885 82 387

Classe Padrão RETC 
04/05/2015 Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 265 4% 270 5 5
11 336 5% 337 1 6
10 334 5% 337 3 9
9 335 5% 337 2 11
8 401 6% 405 4 15
7 404 6% 405 1 16
6 468 7% 472 4 20
5 535 8% 539 4 24
4 538 8% 539 1 25
3 808 12% 809 1 26
2 941 14% 944 3 29
1 848 20% 1348 0

6213 100% 6742 29 186

TOTAL 14047 16627 111 573
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